
I.D.:	66633474

Pachet	conform	oferta	din	16.02.2022

Data
publicarii

23.02.22 Coduri	CPV 32500000-8

Pretul
estimativ:

69.060,00	RON	-	69.060,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: SFP+	10G	MM	850NM	300M	-	6	buc	x	105	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc	SFP+	10GBASE-T	Copper	-	6	buc	x
350	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc	Mufa	RJ45	Cat	6A	FTP,	AWG	23-26	-	200	buc	x	21.60	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc
Mufa	cat	6A	FTP	-	200	buc	x	4.85	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc	CONECTOR	N-TATA	SERTIZARE	RG213	-
100	buc	x	15.10	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc	ADAPTOR	RJ45	IN	Y	CAT	5E	NEECRANAT	-	100	buc	x	17	lei
fara	TVA	/	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	SC-SC	5M	OM3	2.0mm	-	300	buc	x	15	lei	fara
TVA	/	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	SC-SC	7M	OM3	2.0mm	-	100	buc	x	18	lei	fara	TVA	/
buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-LC	3M	OM3	2.0mm	-	400	buc	x	14	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc
DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-LC	5M	OM3	2.0mm	-	300	buc	x	17	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc	DUPLEX
FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	ST-LC	3M	OM3	2.0mm	-	300	buc	x	14	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER
PATCH	CORD	MM	ST-LC	5M	OM3	2.0mm	-	300	buc	x	17	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH
CORD	MM	ST-LC	7M	OM3	2.0mm	-	100	buc	x	19	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD
MM	SC-MTRJ	(female)	OM3	3M	2.0mm	-	200	buc	x	19	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH
CORD	MM	SC-MTRJ	(female)	OM3	5M	2.0mm	-	200	buc	x	21	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER
PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-MTRJ	(female)	OM3	3M	2.0mm	-	100	buc	x	18	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc	DUPLEX
FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-MTRJ	(female)	OM3	5M	2.0mm	-	100	buc	x	21.50	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc
FIBER	PIGTAIL	SM	E2000/APC	0,9mm	1,5M	-	300	buc	x	9	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc	FIBER	PIGTAIL	SM
SC/APC	0,9mm	1,5M	-	200	buc	x	2.5	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc	FIBER	PIGTAIL	SM	SC/PC	0,9mm	1,5M	-
300	buc	x	2.5	lei	fara


